Ordering Information
8 and 8/16/32 Port PacketBand TDM Versions
PacketBand-TDM8 Chassis
Chassis Complete* PB-TDM8-01
AC PSU (hot-swapable) ATCA compliant PB-TDM8-PSU-AC
DC PSU (hot swapable) ATCA compliant PB-TDM8-PSU-DC
TDM card 8 port E1/T1 switchable PB-C-TDM8-8E-01
TDM card 8 port E1/T1 selectable,
with ETSI/ANSI telecomms approvals ** PB-C-TDM8-8E-02
Terminal Card Upgrade with external
clock receive ports (2xE1/T1) PB-TDM-TERM-U-01
Terminal Card Upgrade with additional 2 external clocks
receive ports (2 x 10MHz) PB-TDM-TERM-U-02
Ethernet Card Upgrade to add second SFP
(also facilitates optional LACP & RSTP) PB-TDM-ETH-U-01
Oven stablised Stratum3 OCXO Oscillator PB-ST30
Extended Jitter Biffer module PB-TDM8-XJB-01
Cable Converter to 120Ohm
BNC Co-Ax PB-C-TDM-BNC
Software Options
1. LACP and RSTP (Requires PB-TDM-ETH-U-01)
LACP Option PB-TDM8-LP
RSTP Option PB-TDM8-RS
2. Logical Link Additions
Upgrade from 8 LLs to 16 PB-TDM8-U8LL-16
Upgrade from 16 LLs to 32 PB-TDM8-U16LL-32
Upgrade from 32 LLs to 64 PB-TDM8-U32LL-64
Upgrade from 64 LLs to 128 PB-TDM8-U64LL-128
3. Enhanced DbManager Security Pack
(must match number of Logical Links on the product)
Enhanced DbManager Security Pack for
8 Logical Links PB-TDM8-Sec8
Enhanced DbManager Security Pack for
16 Logical Links PB-TDM8-Sec16
Enhanced DbManager Security Pack for
32 Logical Links PB-TDM8-Sec32
Enhanced DbManager Security Pack for
64 Logical Links PB-TDM8-Sec64
Enhanced DbManager Security Pack for
128 Logical Links PB-TDM8-Sec128
Approvals
CE, FCC safety & EMI as standard incl
Telecom Approvals - See above on per-card basis **
PacketBand-TDM32 Chassis
Chassis Complete* supports up to 32 TDM E1/T1 circuits PB-TDM32-01
AC PSU (hot-swapable) ATCA compliant PB-32-PSU-AC
DC PSU (hot swapable) ATCA compliant PB-32-PSU-DC
TDM card 16 port E1/T1 selectable PB-TDM32-16E-01
TDM card 8 port E1/T1 selectable field
upgradeable to 16 ports PB-TDM32-8U-01
TDM card 8 port E1/T1 selectable, with ETSI/ANSI telecomms approvals **
Max two cards per chassis PB-TDM32-8E-02
Terminal Card Upgrade with external
clock receive ports (2xE1/T1) PB-TDM-TERM-U-01
Terminal Card Upgrade with additional
2 external clocks receive ports
(2 x 10MHz) PB-TDM-TERM-U-02
Ethernet Card Upgrade to add second SFP
(also facilitates LACP & RSTP) PB-TDM-ETH-U-01
Oven stablised Stratum3 OCXO Oscillator PB-ST30
Extended Jitter Biffer module*** PB-TDM32-XJB-01
Cable Converter to 120Ohm
BNC Co-Ax PB-C-TDM-BNC
Software Options
Field upgrade from 8 port PB-TDM-8U-01 to 16 port
PB-TDM-32-16E-01 PB-TDM32-8U16-01
1. LACP and RSTP (Requires PB-TDM-ETH-U-01)
LACP Option PB-TDM32-LP
RSTP Option PB-TDM32-RS
2. Logical Link Additions
Upgrade from 32 LLs to 64 PB-TDM32-U32LL-64